


Pos. Référence Désignation

001 C00083894 AUBE PANIER AVEC CONTREPOIDS
002 C00281835 ENSEMBLE DURITE SORTIE VAPEURS
003 C00065320 FRETTE RESSORT
004 C00083798 RESSORT CUVE TL PH2001
004 C00085463 RESSORT CUVE ANTERIEURE TL PH200
009 C00083794 COTREPOIDS DX TL PH2001
010 C00041605 RONDELLE A BOL
011 C00083797 VIS SW. 8X27 TC-T30
012 C00092020 COURROIE TL1200 1214J5/1226J5
013 C00143260 VIS M8X23 TORX TEFL ROHS
014 C00142832 POULIE CONDUITE D280 24,2 TL PH2
017 C00282093 CUVE PLASTIQUE 600/1000 TL
018 C00083896 COTREPOIDS SX TL PH2001
019 C00055303 PANNEAU INSONORISANT
021 C00041605 RONDELLE A BOL
022 C00083797 VIS SW. 8X27 TC-T30
023 C00087966 SUPPORT TAMBOUR+ROULEMENT
024 C00080691 KIT VIS - RONDELLE - ECROU TL
024 C00252375 KIT PORTILLON DE TAMBOUR SOFT TL
025 C00114990 BOUTON BLEU TLEVOII
026 C00114989 RESSORT BOUTON TL EVOII
099 C00091902 KIT EMBALLAGE TL PH2002





Pos. Référence Désignation

002 C00288973 PRESSOSTAT BITRON 0:300mmH2O typ
003 C00092412 SERRE-TUBE
004 C00083897 TUYAU PRESSOSTAT TL PH2001
005 C00092173 CHAMBRE DE COMPRESSION X OKO
006 C00019902 SUPPORT TUYAU DE VIDANGE
007 C00051563 TUYAU VIDANGE
008 C00141862 POMPE VIDANGE TL EVOII
009 C00045027 FILTRE KIT
009 C00141034 FILTRE KIT ASKOLL/PLASET
010 C00084333 VIS M8X35 TC-T30
010 C00268497 VIS M8X35 TC-T30
011 C00114037 MOTEUR COLLET.CESET P45 TL EVOII
011 C00115310 TACHIMETRIQUE MOTEUR COLLEC.CESE
011 C00270734 ENSEMBLE BROSSE CESET 6170 A3627
011 C00273911 TACHIMETRIQUE MOTEUR WELLING HXG
011 C00291279 ENSEMBLE BROSSE CESET 6170A3651
012 C00083911 ECROU
013 C00083914 DOUILLE PIVOT MOTEUR
014 C00083915 SONDE-TEMPERATURE NTC (IDC)
015 C00110148 RESISTANCE CHAUFFAGE 1700W-230V
016 C00003070 TUYAU ENTREE D EAU  1500 MM ROHS
016 C00005572 JOINT TUYAU ENTREE EAU
017 C00288974 MODULE Coll.ARC. 2.75 BASE TOP l
018 C00252539 SMART READER FOR CARD 8KB
019 C00288988 CARD WITL1001FR 32KB SW 87774200
020 C00259297 CABLE ALIMENTATION 3x1.5 1,5MT S
021 C00281831 GRILLE DURITE SORTIE VAPEURS TL/
022 C00116159 ELECTROVALVE 1E2U P.2.5
022 C00116161 PROTECTION ELECTROVALVE TL
023 C00013562 SERRE TUBE 15,1-15,9
023 C00054734 BORNE
024 C00083941 ENSEMBLE DISTRIBUTION TL
025 C00097841 TUYAU VALVE DISTRIBUTION L=145
026 C00196179 CABLAGE MOTEUR
026 C00259947 CABLAGE DE TERRE
026 C00264511 CABLAGE COMUNIC. DISPLAY -J010
026 C00271408 CABLAGE RESISTENCE - FILTRE ANTI
026 C00288140 CABLAGE PRESSOSTAT
026 C00288979 CABLAGE DOOR LOCK+DRAIN PUMP





Pos. Référence Désignation

001 C00115924 POIGNEE COMPOSANTS BLANC PW IND.
002 C00116244 TOUCHE BLANCHE PW IND.EVOII COMU
003 C00116245 TOUCHE BLANCHE PW
004 C00116243 TOUCHE B PW ON/OFF IND.COMU.EVOI
005 C00288987 TABLEAU DE BORD BLANC(PW) WITL 1
006 C00116861 POIGNEE COUVERCLE BLANC(PW) INDE
007 C00116873 COUVERCLE BLANC(PW) INDESIT TL E
008 C00083918 TIGE DE BLOCAGE DISPENSER
009 C00083922 RESSORT DE CROCHET DISPENSERTL P
010 C00116868 POUSSOIR DISPENSER BLANC(PW) TL
011 C00031331 COLLIER
013 C00087073 SUPPORT RESSORT
014 C00116865 ENCADREMENT SUP. BLANC(PW) TL EV
015 C00057933 BAGUE DE TENSION
016 C00111495 JOINT/MANCHETTE TL EVOII
017 C00116866 PROTECTION JOINT BLANC(PW) TL
018 C00111496 BUTEE CAOUTCHOUC TL EVOII
019 C00111494 MICRO-RETARDATEUR TL EVOII
020 C00116869 DISTRIBUTEUR LESSIVE BLANC(PW) T
021 C00084359 COUVERCLE SIPHON TL PH 2001
024 C00283370 CARTE DE COMMANDE (3 BOUTONS) AR





Pos. Référence Désignation

001 C00041575 CROCHET ADESIF
002 C00083909 BOUCHON MEUBLE HARDWARE TL PH200
004 C00281816 PANNEAU POSTERIEUR TL NEW
005 C00083901 PROTECTION FILS
006 C00117340 FLANC DROIT TL BLANCO(PW)
007 C00196002 AMORTISSEUR 120N TOP
008 C00280757 EXPANSEUR NEW
009 C00093539 SUPPORT MOBILE TOP
011 C00083788 ECROU PIED
013 C00264322 PIED H32.5 MM
015 C00083786 ECROU RO-MOB M6 D.28 1.5 TOP PH2
016 C00083780 BLOC FLANC MEUBLE
017 C00116852 PLINTHE BLANC(PW) TL EVOII
018 C00065071 PROFIL FLANC (90701)
019 C00117345 PANNEAU AVANT TL BLANC(PW)
020 C00117341 FLANC GAUCHE TL BLANCO(PW)
021 C00117432 MATELAS INSONORISANT BIG SIZE
099 C00064550 SUPPORT TUYAU VIDANGE
099 C00065871 BOUCHON


